Due (in Rs.) as on 
Date/Time 

& Type of Possession 

45768950000251 

(1) M/s. New Vijay General Stores 
R e p r e s e n t e d by its Propr ie to r 

Mr. Vikram Jasaram Jaat, 
(2) Mr. Vikram Jasaram Jaat, 
(3) Mrs. Suman Vikram Jaat 

29/07/2019 
Rs.1,31,983/-

(Rupees One Lakh Thirty One 
Thousand Nine Hundred and 

Eighty Three Only) as on 08-07-2019 

19-08-2020 
@ Time: 04.58 PM 

& 

Symbolic 
Possession. 

Description of Secured Asset: First Charge on all Goods and Stocks and Art ic les of the bus iness premises of the concern 
i.e., M/s. New Vijay General Stores, Ra jmatan iwas , Shop No.1, Plot No.268, Juhugaon , Sector-11, New Mumba ivash i -400703 . 

3164885000435 

(1) M/s. Ritesh Electricals 
R e p r e s e n t e d by its P rop r i e to r 

Mr. Vijaykumar Bansraj Maurya, 
(2) Mr. Vijaykumar Bansraj Maurya, 

(3) Mrs. Priyanka Vijaykumar Maurya 

13/09/2019 
Rs.3,38,478.85 

(Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Eight 
Thousand Four Hundred Seventy 
Eight and Eighty Five Paise Only) 

a s on 06-09-2019 

18-08-2020 
@ Time: 04.55 PM 

& 

Symbolic 
Possession. 

Description of Secured Asset: A l l t ha t p iece a n d parce l o f t h e I m m o v a b l e p roper ty bea r i ng loca ted a t S . R . N o .

[...]

A d m e a s u r i n g a b o u t 3 0 0 Sq .F t . 

30988850001571 

(1) M/s. Regal Packaging Industries 
R e p r e s e n t e d by its P rop r i e to r 

Mr. Imtiyaz Shamsheer Khan, 
(2) Mr. Imtiyaz Shamsheer Khan, 

Mrs. Hanifa Banu Shamsheer Khan, 
(3) Mrs. Aleeya Imtiyaz Afreen 

15/07/2019 
Rs.7,27,323/-

(Rupees Seven Lakh Twenty 
Seven Thousand Three Hundred 

Twenty Three Only) 
a s on 08-07-2019 

19-08-2020 
@Time: 12.10 PM 

& 

Symbolic 
Possession. 

Description of Secured Asset: Al l that piece and parcel of the Immovab le proper ty bear ing s i tuated at 24/A-2 , Roshan Chawl , 
Beh ind Jar imar i Pol ice Chowky , Jar i Mari , Kur la Andhe r i Road, Kur la (West ) , Mumba i -400072 .